
MPG
  MIDWEST PETERBILT GROUP

SAVE $$$ & DOWNTIME

Preventative Maintenance Contract
with a

BENEFITS:
Lock in your truck’s Preventative Maintenance 
now at a reduced rate, avoiding escalating 
costs.
Work will be performed by a factory-trained 
technician at an authorized dealership.
Timely scheduled maintenance helps extend 
the life of your truck.
Our accurate maintenance records on your vehicle 
can increase its value at trade time.
Doing Scheduled Maintenance reduces chances 
of breakdowns.
Plans include a FREE VIS-Check* truck under-
carriage diagnostic.
A Preventative Maintenance Plan can be written 
on All Makes of New & Used trucks for any size 
fleet.
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Our Warranty Manager at your preferred MPG Dealership can design
a customized Maintenance Plan for your truck(s) and situation.

Julie Taylor
Colton Thompson
Monty Padget
Crystal Petersen
Jimmy Burnette

Peterbilt of Sioux City
Peterbilt of Council Bluffs
Peterbilt of Des Moines
Peterbilt of Norfolk, NE
Peterbilt of Lincoln, NE

712-252-4566
712-325-9700
515-967-0355
402-844-3920
402-858-8400

800-444-7383
800-454-7383
800-447-7383
888-610-7383
877-499-7383

* VIS-Check truck undercarriage diagnostic available in Sioux City, Council Bluffs & Lincoln only

Sioux City, Council Bluffs
Des Moines

Norfolk & Lincoln

Save more $$ with our Monthly Parts & Service Specials!
Visit www.pbtruck.com & www.mpgtruckparts.com


